

Waterman Farm Machinery
 827 Sabattus Rd
 Sabattus, ME 04280
 207-375-6561
www.watermanfarmmachinery.com
[Click here to contact parts department](#)

Bush Hog

Updated 1/31/2019

Part Number	Description	Available Qty
F7502731	OIL SEAL	1
00785946	KIT,GEARBOX SHIE	1
00786214	SEAL,OIL - 40 X	1
00790983	WASHER	2
00790984	OIL LEVEL	2
00790985	PLUG,VENT - M16	4
110131	BLADE SET NLA	1
1257	NUT,GEARBOX	1
1436183	BRG	2
1440120	BEARING	2
150017	SHEAR BOLT NLA	2
15626	JAMNUT 7/8 NF CP	2
15653	NUT 5/8 N.F.	3
20326	ROLL PIN	10
20923	HEX HD CPSC 5/8	1
20981	ROLL PIN	4
25H40815	SPACER NLA	1
25H41705	RETAINING WIRE	2
25H44004	HANDLE NLA	1
25H44081	LOAD CHECK VALVE	2
252BH	1-1/8 NF NUT	1
304	BLADE 6FT	6
33BH	KEY, 7/16 X 7/16	1
36BH	BLADE 5 FT	4
368-1	CLUTCH ASSY SLIP	1
372-1	CLUTCH DISC	1
374	DISC	2
374-1	DISC D	1
38BH	LH 1 1/4 NF NUT	2
4038609	DIPSTICK, OIL-EZ	6
4038611	DIPSTICK,OIL - E	13
432BH	BEARING CUP	1
434	SEAL	2
44096BH	LOCKWASHER M36 Z	1
44120BH	BOLT	3
44357BH	SHEAR BOLT	18

44528	LOCKNUT M12 X 1.	3
462BH	BLADE	4
463	3 1/2" BL. 6 FT.	4
497BH	JAMNUT 1-1/2NFLH	1
50017089	DEFELCTOR	1
50017104	DEFLECTOR KIT	2
50017921	FRONT DEFLECTOR	1
50018180	TINE RIGHT	2
50020092	ADJUSTMENT BAR	1
50030269	PLOUGH BOLT, M12	2
50030295	ROCK GUARD	2
50030318	TWISTED KNIFE, R	20
50030319	TWISTED KNIFE, L	20
50030346	BOLTS & NUTS KIT	1
50030377	SPRING	1
50030395	SWATH BOARD	1
50030538	CARRIAGE BOLT M1	1
50031469	BOLT NUT GUARD	2
50031991	SHANK RETAINER P	6
50034374	BRACKET	1
50035829	OWNER'S MANUAL T	3
50036769	CUTTING DISC 12M	1
50037285	SHANK ASS'Y,HT.	6
50040387	REMOVABLE FRONT	1
50042528	CHAIN	1
50050448	BELTING CLAMP	2
50050450	REAR BAND	1
50053185	BLADE UPLIFT 4 F	4
50055052	COVER	1
50055056	RH MAST HALF	2
50055080	SHIELD MOUNT	1
50055235	42" YOKE	2
50058055	GEARBOX BH 50 RC	2
50062093	DRIVELINE SHIELD	1
50064911	OUTER SHIELD BEA	1
50064912	INNER SHIELD BEA	2
50068436	SHIELD, GEARBOX	3
50074580	BLADE, .5X3X14.7	4
50074581	BLADE, .5X3X20.7	4
50074582	BLADE, .5X3X26.7	4
50074613	YOKE, 4'	2
50074654	SHEAR BOLT PACKA	5
50076608	BLADE,15.25 CW P	2
50076611	BLD,15.25 CCW PA	2

50076631	BLD,22.25"PARAL	4
50076632	BLD, 22.25"PARA	2
5020320	CONTROL CABLE L=	1
5036156	SEAL ASS'Y D70/4	4
6103-35	SPACER HUB	1
61254	TIP	9
61428	NUT D	1
61482	1 3/8 NF NUT	1
63207	METAL SHIM	5
63549	BLADE	2
63607	BOLT KIT	8
63760	4 FT. BLADE	2
63941	PTO SHIELD COLLA	1
63942	PTO SHIELD COLLA	1
63945	Q.D.PIN KIT	1
64113	PIVOT TUBE	2
64114	FLEX LINK	1
64287	PIN	1
64547	PIN L/130	1
64828	COLLAR	1
64897	SPRING	2
65482	BELT	1
6566	BUSHING SL.CLUTC	4
6645BH	KEY	1
66516	BOLT KIT	2
66542	H.B. V-BELT	1
66571	SHEAR PIN KIT	1
66644	BLADE	4
67144	WASHER	1
67327	BLADE	2
6739	BLADE DOUBLE EDG	2
68020	FLAPS	1
68297	SHEAR PIN	16
69923	BLADE PAN 257	1
70076	NUT	2
70077	WASHER	2
70078	COLLAR	1
70079	LOCK RING	2
70080	SEAL	3
70089	SPACER TUBE	1
70092	TOP PLATE	1
70093	HOUSING	1
70108	SEAL	2
70121	RETAINING RING	1

70134	SEAL	3
70238	NUT	2
70240	70795 SUB	1
70250	RETAINING RING	1
70279	CAP	2
70290	SEAL	1
70329	SHIM/FLEX	4
70330	SHIM/FLRX	12
70331	SHIM	12
70332	SHIM/FLEX	6
70337	SHIM	5
70339	SHIM	3
70340	SHIM	5
70342	SHIM	1
70344	SHIM	1
70346	SHIM	1
70366	SHIM	8
70367	SHIM	5
70368	SHIM	9
70412	SEAL	2
70414	O-RING	1
70444	SHAFT	1
70497	M5X50 COTTER PIN	2
70575	SEAL	2
70690	COVER	2
70691	PROTECTIVE SHIEL	1
70694	CASTLE NUT	3
70700	RING	2
70704	SHIM	4
70705	SHIM	3
70796	BEARING 30209	2
70800	BEARING	1
70851	SHIM	4
71317	CROWN GEAR	1
71352	DUST LIP 31.75 X	1
7555BH	BLADE 5 FT UP LI	12
7556BH	BLADE 6 FT UP LI	6
7557BH	BLADE	4
76194	DISC	4
76247	TAPERED PIN SET	2
76733	DRIVELINE ASY W/	1
77468	CYLINDER PIN	1
77645	SWITCH TETHER	1
80538	VENT PLUG LARGE	8

81437	50018181 SUB	4
81438	BLADE D	5
81572	VENT PLUG SMALL	4
81577	42" BLADE	1
81751	BELT	1
81752	DANGER DECAL	2
81780	FRONT BELTING	1
82323	BLADE,C.W.	8
83043	SEAL	1
83379	SHEAR PIN	9
84612	TAILWHEEL SPACER	3
84613	SPACER	3
85398	BUSHING	3
87447	BLADE	2
87453	AUGER PT ASSY	1
88247	BLADE BAR WELDME	1
88497	BELTING CLAMP	1
88650	SLEEVE D	2
88920	REPAIR KIT	1
88970	SLEEVE	2
91561	LINING	2
91586	MODEL 12 CUTTER	2
92600	BUCKET TOOTH & S	1
93080BH	B.H. RED 11 OZ.	1
95548	MOUNTING WELDMEN	1
97087	SHIELD WELDMENT	1
98246	BLADE BAR	1